Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00003443

2023-00003444

2023-00003445

2023-00003446

2023-00003448

2023-00003450

2023-00003451

2023-00003452

2023-00003453

2023-00003454

2023-00003455

6/3/2023 0:09

6/3/2023 2:15

6/3/2023 5:10

6/3/2023 6:24

6/3/2023 10:25

6/3/2023 11:42

6/3/2023 14:13

6/3/2023 14:50

6/3/2023 15:07

6/3/2023 17:04

6/3/2023 17:09

RIVERSIDE Drive

ALLEN Court

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER SPUR

Road

GLACIER
Highway

O Drive

EGAN DR /OLD
DAIRY RD TO
EGAN Drive
TWELFTH Street

POSTAL Way

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor
vehicle/pedestrian
accident (MV Ped)
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2023-00003457

2023-00003458

2023-00003459

2023-00003460

2023-00003461

2023-00003464

6/3/2023 17:34

6/3/2023 18:22

6/3/2023 18:39

6/3/2023 18:41

6/3/2023 19:25

6/3/2023 23:36

DOUGLAS CCFR Station 1

Highway

CAPITAL Avenue CCFR Station 1

CREST Street

CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

TEAL Street CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



