

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00003443	6/3/2023 0:09	RIVERSIDE Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003444	6/3/2023 2:15	0	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00003445	6/3/2023 5:10	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00003446	6/3/2023 6:24	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003448	6/3/2023 10:25	GLACIER SPUR Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003450	6/3/2023 11:42	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident (MV Ped)
2023-00003451	6/3/2023 14:13	0 Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003452	6/3/2023 14:50	EGAN DR / OLD DAIRY RD TO EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003453	6/3/2023 15:07	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003454	6/3/2023 17:04	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003455	6/3/2023 17:09	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2023-00003457	6/3/2023 17:34	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003458	6/3/2023 18:22	CAPITAL Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Unauthorized burning
2023-00003459	6/3/2023 18:39	CREST Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003460	6/3/2023 18:41	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003461	6/3/2023 19:25	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003464	6/3/2023 23:36	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury